Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

© 00 N O OB WON -

W WNNNNMNNMNNNRRRRR R PR B p
R O 0N Ot RRWNRO®OONOO®OO N WNR O

Yolo Taxi

A&A Minicabs

Green Destinations Ltd

Bletchley Airport Cars

Stratfords Executive Cars Ltd
Sapphire Executive Transfers
Cheetah Taxis Ltd

Shallen Cars

HerFleet Ltd

Daisy and Greg Services T/A Driving Miss Daisy
Airports Direct (MK) Ltd
Hummingbird Cars Ltd

Milton Keynes Tours Ltd

New City Taxis MK

My Transport Group

Patrick Graham Private Hire

Bolt Operations UK Ltd

MyWay Cabs

The Taxi MK

Q Executive Ltd

Farmers Private Hire Limited
Brice Automotive Limted
ONECAB LIMITED

MK VIP Cars

Women's Wheelz Taxis Ltd

MK MPV Travels

London Hire Community Services Ltd
PPT- Premier Passenger Transfers
Milton Car Services Ltd

02-Apr-26
10-Apr-26
09-Jun-26
11-Jan-28
04-Dec-25
23-Feb-26
23-Feb-26
22-Apr-26
06-May-26
23-Apr-26
17-May-28
14-May-26
12-May-26
29-May-26
02-Jun-26
09-Jun-26
15-Jun-30
17-Jun-26
03-Dec-25
13-Jul-26
23-Jun-26
26-Jun-30
07-Jul-26
12-Aug-26
20-Jul-26
19-Aug-26
19-Aug-30
25-Mar-26
28-Aug-26



Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

35

36

40

61

68

102
103
109
118
119
123
130
132
147
149
150
161
167
172
175
182
183
185
189
190
193
197
198
201

Zachs Accessible Rides
Skyline

Argent Chauffeur Service
Croft Cars

Driven Chauffer Services
Milton Keynes Travel Together
Airport Express MK Ltd

Chris Salmon and James Blakey Chauffeur Services
Admiral Airport Taxis Ltd
Wheelchair Taxi Service
Airport Executive

MK Executive Travel Ltd

MK Executive Cars

ASL Taxis

Blueline Travel

Platinum Transfers - Executive Transfers Cusacks Cars

Cab365

Vision Minicabs

Fly Bird Taxi

Carlton

KB Cars

RA Executive Travels

HC Mobility Ltd T/A Take Me MK
Via, MK Connect

Zoom Taxis & Executive t/a Zoom Taxis
247 Taxiline Ltd

MKHT

Olney Executive Travel Ltd
Select Taxis

20-Jan-26
31-Aug-26
26-May-28
07-Mar-29
18-Jul-26
14-Jan-26
03-Jan-26
21-Jul-28
15-Jul-26
07-Jul-26
28-0Oct-26
20-Apr-27
21-Apr-26
04-Oct-26
18-Nov-26
01-Dec-26
02-May-26
24-Jul-29
31-Jan-28
24-Apr-26
22-Aug-26
13-Jul-27
03-Sep-28
21-Jan-26
08-Feb-29
11-Apr-29
22-May-30
23-May-29
26-Sep-26



Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

213
215
216
217
218
221
222
223
226
233
237
239
243
249
253
256
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
267
271
272
274
276
277

Millennium Executive Road Carriage
Anthony's Private Hire

BExecutive

24x7 Northants Ltd

Royal Travel

001 Royal Cabs & Cars

Helen's Cars also t/a Helen's Executive Travel
24x7 Buckinghamshire Ltd

Prestige Travel Group

Airport 2 Home Ltd

Fast Taxi MK Ltd

Smart Cabz Ltd

KEYCARS (MILTON KEYNES) LTD
Transporter MK

Rayhans MiniBus and Coach Hire
Al MK Taxis

Bolt

Ali's Wheelchair Taxi Service

Mian Taxis

Heart of Care Ltd T/A Driving Miss Daisy Milton Keynes West
Smartzi

VIP TAXIS

MK Express Executive Ltd

Fenner Cab's

Trans Globe Solution Ltd

001 Royal Cabs

Navigator Transfers
Buckinghamshire Chauffeurs

City Cabz Milton Keynes

19-Feb-27
26-Feb-30
13-Feb-29
30-May-29
15-Apr-27
17-Apr-26
16-May-27
09-Jun-29
05-Aug-26
18-Feb-29
25-Nov-25
07-Jan-26
01-Mar-27
13-Jul-27
24-Aug-28
20-Sep-27
14-Dec-25
01-Feb-29
22-Feb-26
23-Feb-27
08-Mar-27
23-Jun-26
04-Jul-26
05-Jul-28
20-Oct-26
20-Mar-26
28-Jul-28
09-Sep-25
01-Sep-26



Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence
Private Hire Operator Licence

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

279
280
281
282
286
287
291
292
293
294
296
297
299
300
301
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
317
318

UK Airport Express

A1l Cars

Starride VIP Ltd

Premier Transfers MK
Plane Taxis MK

MK Corporate Cars
Brooklands Chauffeur Services
Silverline Travel MK

City Rides

MK City Travelers

Xpress Taxis

MK Link Taxies

Peace Cabs

MK Transfers Limited

City Cars

Ride Smart Bucks Limited
Alan's Elite Travel

Travel Trekkers

Global Transfers

Crown Travel MK Ltd

Ray Travels

Smartline Taxis

MK MPV Travel

MK Riders Limited
Station Taxis Northampton T/A Station Taxis Milton Keynes
A2B Airport Transfers
Pace Taxi Ltd

MK Oscar Transport Ltd

18-Oct-27
27-Nov-27
29-Nov-29
28-Nov-27
15-Mar-28
11-Apr-28
18-Jun-28
15-Jun-26
28-Jun-26
06-Jul-29
04-Apr-26
17-Sep-30
07-Nov-25
11-Dec-28
07-Feb-29
09-May-29
10-Jun-29
17-Jul-25
23-Jul-25
24-Jul-26
01-Sep-29
05-Aug-25
07-Aug-25
21-Aug-29
19-Sep-25
22-Sep-26
28-0Oct-25
28-0Oct-25



