Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	1	Yolo Taxi	02-Apr-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	2	A&A Minicabs	10-Apr-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	3	Green Destinations Ltd	09-Jun-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	4	Bletchley Airport Cars	11-Jan-28
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	5	Stratfords Executive Cars Ltd	04-Dec-25
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	6	Sapphire Executive Transfers	23-Feb-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	7	Cheetah Taxis Ltd	23-Feb-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	8	Shallen Cars	22-Apr-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	9	HerFleet Ltd	06-May-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	10	Daisy and Greg Services T/A Driving Miss Daisy	23-Apr-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	11	Airports Direct (MK) Ltd	17-May-28
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	12	Hummingbird Cars Ltd	14-May-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	13	Milton Keynes Tours Ltd	12-May-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	14	New City Taxis MK	29-May-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	15	My Transport Group	02-Jun-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	16	Patrick Graham Private Hire	09-Jun-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	17	Bolt Operations UK Ltd	15-Jun-30
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	18	MyWay Cabs	17-Jun-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	20	The Taxi MK	03-Dec-25
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	21	Q Executive Ltd	13-Jul-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	22	Farmers Private Hire Limited	23-Jun-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	23	Brice Automotive Limted	26-Jun-30
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	24	ONECAB LIMITED	07-Jul-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	25	MK VIP Cars	12-Aug-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	26	Women's Wheelz Taxis Ltd	20-Jul-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	27	MK MPV Travels	19-Aug-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	28	London Hire Community Services Ltd	19-Aug-30
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	30	PPT- Premier Passenger Transfers	25-Mar-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	31	Milton Car Services Ltd	28-Aug-26

Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	35	Zachs Accessible Rides	20-Jan-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	36	Skyline	31-Aug-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	40	Argent Chauffeur Service	26-May-28
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	61	Croft Cars	07-Mar-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	68	Driven Chauffer Services	18-Jul-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	102	Milton Keynes Travel Together	14-Jan-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	103	Airport Express MK Ltd	03-Jan-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	109	Chris Salmon and James Blakey Chauffeur Services	21-Jul-28
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	118	Admiral Airport Taxis Ltd	15-Jul-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	119	Wheelchair Taxi Service	07-Jul-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	123	Airport Executive	28-Oct-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	130	MK Executive Travel Ltd	20-Apr-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	132	MK Executive Cars	21-Apr-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	147	ASL Taxis	04-Oct-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	149	Blueline Travel	18-Nov-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	150	Platinum Transfers - Executive Transfers Cusacks Cars	01-Dec-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	161	Cab365	02-May-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	167	Vision Minicabs	24-Jul-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	172	Fly Bird Taxi	31-Jan-28
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	175	Carlton	24-Apr-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	182	KB Cars	22-Aug-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	183	RA Executive Travels	13-Jul-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	185	HC Mobility Ltd T/A Take Me MK	03-Sep-28
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	189	Via, MK Connect	21-Jan-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	190	Zoom Taxis & Executive t/a Zoom Taxis	08-Feb-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	193	247 Taxiline Ltd	11-Apr-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	197	MKHT	22-May-30
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	198	Olney Executive Travel Ltd	23-May-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	201	Select Taxis	26-Sep-26

Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	213	Millennium Executive Road Carriage	19-Feb-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	215	Anthony's Private Hire	26-Feb-30
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	216	BExecutive	13-Feb-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	217	24x7 Northants Ltd	30-May-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	218	Royal Travel	15-Apr-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	221	001 Royal Cabs & Cars	17-Apr-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	222	Helen's Cars also t/a Helen's Executive Travel	16-May-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	223	24x7 Buckinghamshire Ltd	09-Jun-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	226	Prestige Travel Group	05-Aug-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	233	Airport 2 Home Ltd	18-Feb-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	237	Fast Taxi MK Ltd	25-Nov-25
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	239	Smart Cabz Ltd	07-Jan-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	243	KEYCARS (MILTON KEYNES) LTD	01-Mar-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	249	Transporter MK	13-Jul-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	253	Rayhans MiniBus and Coach Hire	24-Aug-28
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	256	A1 MK Taxis	20-Sep-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	259	Bolt	14-Dec-25
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	260	Ali's Wheelchair Taxi Service	01-Feb-29
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	261	Mian Taxis	22-Feb-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	262	Heart of Care Ltd T/A Driving Miss Daisy Milton Keynes West	23-Feb-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	263	Smartzi	08-Mar-27
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	264	VIP TAXIS	23-Jun-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	265	MK Express Executive Ltd	04-Jul-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	267	Fenner Cab's	05-Jul-28
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	271	Trans Globe Solution Ltd	20-Oct-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	272	001 Royal Cabs	20-Mar-26
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	274	Navigator Transfers	28-Jul-28
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	276	Buckinghamshire Chauffeurs	09-Sep-25
Private Hire Operator Licence	Live	277	City Cabz Milton Keynes	01-Sep-26

Live	279	UK Airport Express	18-Oct-27
Live	280	A1 Cars	27-Nov-27
Live	281	Starride VIP Ltd	29-Nov-29
Live	282	Premier Transfers MK	28-Nov-27
Live	286	Plane Taxis MK	15-Mar-28
Live	287	MK Corporate Cars	11-Apr-28
Live	291	Brooklands Chauffeur Services	18-Jun-28
Live	292	Silverline Travel MK	15-Jun-26
Live	293	City Rides	28-Jun-26
Live	294	MK City Travelers	06-Jul-29
Live	296	Xpress Taxis	04-Apr-26
Live	297	MK Link Taxies	17-Sep-30
Live	299	Peace Cabs	07-Nov-25
Live	300	MK Transfers Limited	11-Dec-28
Live	301	City Cars	07-Feb-29
Live	305	Ride Smart Bucks Limited	09-May-29
Live	306	Alan's Elite Travel	10-Jun-29
Live	307	Travel Trekkers	17-Jul-25
Live	308	Global Transfers	23-Jul-25
Live	309	Crown Travel MK Ltd	24-Jul-26
Live	310	Ray Travels	01-Sep-29
Live	311	Smartline Taxis	05-Aug-25
Live	312	MK MPV Travel	07-Aug-25
Live	313	MK Riders Limited	21-Aug-29
Live	314	Station Taxis Northampton T/A Station Taxis Milton Keynes	19-Sep-25
Live	315	A2B Airport Transfers	22-Sep-26
Live	317	Pace Taxi Ltd	28-Oct-25
Live	318	MK Oscar Transport Ltd	28-Oct-25
	Live Live Live Live Live Live Live Live	Live 280 Live 281 Live 282 Live 286 Live 287 Live 291 Live 292 Live 293 Live 294 Live 296 Live 297 Live 299 Live 300 Live 301 Live 305 Live 305 Live 306 Live 307 Live 308 Live 309 Live 309 Live 311 Live 312 Live 313 Live 314 Live 315 Live 315 Live 315	Live 280 A1 Cars Live 281 Starride VIP Ltd Live 282 Premier Transfers MK Live 286 Plane Taxis MK Live 287 MK Corporate Cars Live 291 Brooklands Chauffeur Services Live 292 Silvertine Travel MK Live 293 City Rides Live 294 MK City Travelers Live 296 Xpress Taxis Live 297 MK Link Taxies Live 299 Peace Cabs Live 300 MK Transfers Limited Live 301 City Cars Live 305 Ride Smart Bucks Limited Live 306 Alan's Elite Travel Live 307 Travel Trekkers Live 308 Global Transfers Live 309 Crown Travel MK Ltd Live 310 Ray Travels Live 311 Smartline Taxis Live 312 MK MPV Travel Live 313 MK Riders Limited Live 314 Station Taxis Northampton T/A Station Taxis Milton Keynes Live 315 A2B Airport Transfers Live 315 A2B Airport Transfers Live 315 A2B Airport Transfers